Catalog No Description
HEB1B015B BRKR HEB 15A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B015V BRKR HEB 15A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B020B BRKR HEB 20A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B020V BRKR HEB 20A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B025B BRKR HEB 25A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B025V BRKR HEB 25A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B030B BRKR HEB 30A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B030V BRKR HEB 30A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B035B BRKR HEB 35A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B035V BRKR HEB 35A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B040B BRKR HEB 40A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B040V BRKR HEB 40A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B045B BRKR HEB 45A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B045V BRKR HEB 45A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B050B BRKR HEB 50A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B050V BRKR HEB 50A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B060B BRKR HEB 60A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B060V BRKR HEB 60A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B070B BRKR HEB 70A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B070V BRKR HEB 70A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B080B BRKR HEB 80A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B080V BRKR HEB 80A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B090B BRKR HEB 90A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B090V BRKR HEB 90A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B100B BRKR HEB 100A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B100V BRKR HEB 100A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B110B BRKR HEB 110A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B110V BRKR HEB 110A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB1B125B BRKR HEB 125A 1P 277V 65K LD LUG
HEB1B125V BRKR HEB 125A 1P 277V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B015B BRKR HEB 15A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B015V BRKR HEB 15A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B020B BRKR HEB 20A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B020V BRKR HEB 20A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B025B BRKR HEB 25A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B025V BRKR HEB 25A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B030B BRKR HEB 30A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B030V BRKR HEB 30A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B035B BRKR HEB 35A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B035V BRKR HEB 35A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B040B BRKR HEB 40A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B040V BRKR HEB 40A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B045B BRKR HEB 45A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B045V BRKR HEB 45A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B050B BRKR HEB 50A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B050V BRKR HEB 50A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B060B BRKR HEB 60A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B060V BRKR HEB 60A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B070B BRKR HEB 70A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B070V BRKR HEB 70A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B080B BRKR HEB 80A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B080V BRKR HEB 80A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B090B BRKR HEB 90A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B090V BRKR HEB 90A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B100B BRKR HEB 100A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B100V BRKR HEB 100A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B110B BRKR HEB 110A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B110V BRKR HEB 110A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB2B125B BRKR HEB 125A 2P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB2B125V BRKR HEB 125A 2P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B015B BRKR HEB 15A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B015V BRKR HEB 15A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B020B BRKR HEB 20A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B020V BRKR HEB 20A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B025B BRKR HEB 25A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B025V BRKR HEB 25A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B030B BRKR HEB 30A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B030V BRKR HEB 30A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B035B BRKR HEB 35A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B035V BRKR HEB 35A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B040B BRKR HEB 40A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B040V BRKR HEB 40A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B045B BRKR HEB 45A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B045V BRKR HEB 45A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B050B BRKR HEB 50A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B050V BRKR HEB 50A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B060B BRKR HEB 60A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B060V BRKR HEB 60A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B070B BRKR HEB 70A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B070V BRKR HEB 70A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B080B BRKR HEB 80A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B080V BRKR HEB 80A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B090B BRKR HEB 90A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B090V BRKR HEB 90A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B100B BRKR HEB 100A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B100V BRKR HEB 100A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B110B BRKR HEB 110A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B110V BRKR HEB 110A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEB3B125B BRKR HEB 125A 3P 480V 65K LD LUG
HEB3B125V BRKR HEB 125A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG1B015L BRKR HEG 15A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B020L BRKR HEG 20A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B025L BRKR HEG 25A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B030L BRKR HEG 30A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B035L BRKR HEG 35A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B040L BRKR HEG 40A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B045L BRKR HEG 45A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B050L BRKR HEG 50A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B060L BRKR HEG 60A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B070L BRKR HEG 70A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B080L BRKR HEG 80A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B090L BRKR HEG 90A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B100L BRKR HEG 100A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B110L BRKR HEG 110A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1B125L BRKR HEG 125A 1P 277V 65K LUGS
HEG1C015L BRKR HEG 15A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C020L BRKR HEG 20A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C025L BRKR HEG 25A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C030L BRKR HEG 30A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C035L BRKR HEG 35A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C040L BRKR HEG 40A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C045L BRKR HEG 45A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C050L BRKR HEG 50A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C060L BRKR HEG 60A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C070L BRKR HEG 70A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C080L BRKR HEG 80A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C090L BRKR HEG 90A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C100L BRKR HEG 100A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C110L BRKR HEG 110A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG1C125L BRKR HEG 125A 1P 277V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2B015L BRKR HEG 15A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B020L BRKR HEG 20A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B025L BRKR HEG 25A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B030L BRKR HEG 30A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B035L BRKR HEG 35A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B040L BRKR HEG 40A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B045L BRKR HEG 45A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B050L BRKR HEG 50A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B060L BRKR HEG 60A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B070L BRKR HEG 70A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B080L BRKR HEG 80A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B090L BRKR HEG 90A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B100L BRKR HEG 100A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B110L BRKR HEG 110A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2B125L BRKR HEG 125A 2P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG2C015L BRKR HEG 15A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C020L BRKR HEG 20A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C025L BRKR HEG 25A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C030L BRKR HEG 30A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C035L BRKR HEG 35A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C040L BRKR HEG 40A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C045L BRKR HEG 45A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C050L BRKR HEG 50A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C060L BRKR HEG 60A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C070L BRKR HEG 70A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C080L BRKR HEG 80A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C090L BRKR HEG 90A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C100L BRKR HEG 100A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C110L BRKR HEG 110A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG2C125L BRKR HEG 125A 2P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3B015L EG BREAKER 1, CKT BRKR 600V,15A,3P
HEG3B015W BRKR HEG 15A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B020L BRKR HEG 20A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B020W BRKR HEG 20A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B025L BRKR HEG 25A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B025W BRKR HEG 25A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B030L BRKR HEG 30A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B030W BRKR HEG 30A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B035L BRKR HEG 35A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B035W BRKR HEG 35A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B040L BRKR HEG 40A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B040W BRKR HEG 40A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B045L BRKR HEG 45A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B045W BRKR HEG 45A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B050L BRKR HEG 50A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B050W BRKR HEG 50A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B060L BRKR HEG 60A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B060W BRKR HEG 60A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B070L BRKR HEG 70A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B070W BRKR HEG 70A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B080L BRKR HEG 80A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B080W BRKR HEG 80A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B090L BRKR HEG 90A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B090W BRKR HEG 90A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B100L BRKR HEG 100A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B100W BRKR HEG 100A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B110L BRKR HEG 110A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B110W BRKR HEG 110A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3B125L BRKR HEG 125A 3P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG3B125W BRKR HEG 125A 3P 480V 65K NO LUG BULK
HEG3C015L BRKR HEG 15A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C020L BRKR HEG 20A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C025L BRKR HEG 25A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C030L BRKR HEG 30A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C035L BRKR HEG 35A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C040L BRKR HEG 40A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C045L BRKR HEG 45A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C050L BRKR HEG 50A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C060L BRKR HEG 60A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C070L BRKR HEG 70A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C080L BRKR HEG 80A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C090L BRKR HEG 90A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C100L BRKR HEG 100A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C110L BRKR HEG 110A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG3C125L BRKR HEG 125A 3P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4B015L BRKR HEG 15A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B020L BRKR HEG 20A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B025L BRKR HEG 25A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B030L BRKR HEG 30A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B035L BRKR HEG 35A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B040L BRKR HEG 40A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B045L BRKR HEG 45A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B050L BRKR HEG 50A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B060L BRKR HEG 60A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B070L BRKR HEG 70A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B080L BRKR HEG 80A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B090L BRKR HEG 90A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B100L BRKR HEG 100A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B110L BRKR HEG 110A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4B125L BRKR HEG 125A 4P 480V 65K LUGS
HEG4C015L BRKR HEG 15A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C020L BRKR HEG 20A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C025L BRKR HEG 25A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C030L BRKR HEG 30A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C035L BRKR HEG 35A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C040L BRKR HEG 40A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C045L BRKR HEG 45A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C050L BRKR HEG 50A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C060L BRKR HEG 60A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C070L BRKR HEG 70A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C080L BRKR HEG 80A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C090L BRKR HEG 90A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C100L BRKR HEG 100A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C110L BRKR HEG 110A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEG4C125L BRKR HEG 125A 4P 480V 65K LUGS 50C
HEM3M003L BREAKER EG 3P 3A MCP MID MAG LUGS
HEM3M003W BREAKER EG MCP 3A 3P W/LUGS BULK PACK
HEM3M007L BREAKER EG 3P 7A MCP MID MAG LUGS
HEM3M007W BREAKER EG MCP 7A 3P W/LUGS BULK PACK
HEM3M015L BREAKER EG 3P 15A MCP MID MAG LUGS
HEM3M015W BREAKER EG MCP 15A 3P W/LUGS BULK PACK
HEM3M030L BREAKER EG 3P 30A MCP MID MAG LUGS
HEM3M030W BREAKER EG MCP 30A 3P W/LUGS BULK PACK
HEM3M050L BREAKER EG 3P 50A MCP MID MAG LUGS
HEM3M050W BREAKER EG MCP 50A 3P W/LUGS BULK PACK
HEM3M070L BREAKER EG 3P 70A MCP MID MAG LUGS
HEM3M070W BREAKER EG MCP 70A 3P W/LUGS BULK PACK
HEM3M100L BREAKER EG 3P 100A MCP MID MAG LUGS
HEM3M100W BREAKER EG MCP 100A 3P W/LUGS BULK PACK
HES3S100L BREAKER EG 3P 100A MOLD CASE SWITCH LUGS
NEB1B015B BRKR NEB 15A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B015V BRKR NEB 15A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B020B BRKR NEB 20A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B020V BRKR NEB 20A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B025B BRKR NEB 25A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B025V BRKR NEB 25A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B030B BRKR NEB 30A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B030V BRKR NEB 30A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B035B BRKR NEB 35A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B035V BRKR NEB 35A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B040B BRKR NEB 40A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B040V BRKR NEB 40A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B045B BRKR NEB 45A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B045V BRKR NEB 45A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B050B BRKR NEB 50A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B050V BRKR NEB 50A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B060B BRKR NEB 60A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B060V BRKR NEB 60A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B070B BRKR NEB 70A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B070V BRKR NEB 70A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B080B BRKR NEB 80A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B080V BRKR NEB 80A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B090B BRKR NEB 90A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B090V BRKR NEB 90A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B100B BRKR NEB 100A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B100V BRKR NEB 100A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B110B BRKR NEB 110A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B110V BRKR NEB 110A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB1B125B BRKR NEB 125A 1P 277V 35K LD LUG
NEB1B125V BRKR NEB 125A 1P 277V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B015B BRKR NEB 15A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B015V BRKR NEB 15A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B020B BRKR NEB 20A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B020V BRKR NEB 20A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B025B BRKR NEB 25A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B025V BRKR NEB 25A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B030B BRKR NEB 30A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B030V BRKR NEB 30A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B035B BRKR NEB 35A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B035V BRKR NEB 35A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B040B BRKR NEB 40A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B040V BRKR NEB 40A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B045B BRKR NEB 45A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B045V BRKR NEB 45A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B050B BRKR NEB 50A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B050V BRKR NEB 50A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B060B BRKR NEB 60A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B060V BRKR NEB 60A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B070B BRKR NEB 70A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B070V BRKR NEB 70A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B080B BRKR NEB 80A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B080V BRKR NEB 80A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B090B BRKR NEB 90A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B090V BRKR NEB 90A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B100B BRKR NEB 100A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B100V BRKR NEB 100A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B110B BRKR NEB 110A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B110V BRKR NEB 110A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB2B125B BRKR NEB 125A 2P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB2B125V BRKR NEB 125A 2P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B015B BRKR NEB 15A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B015V BRKR NEB 15A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B020B BRKR NEB 20A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B020V BRKR NEB 20A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B025B BRKR NEB 25A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B025V BRKR NEB 25A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B030B BRKR NEB 30A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B030V BRKR NEB 30A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B035B BRKR NEB 35A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B035V BRKR NEB 35A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B040B BRKR NEB 40A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B040V BRKR NEB 40A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B045B BRKR NEB 45A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B045V BRKR NEB 45A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B050B BRKR NEB 50A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B050V BRKR NEB 50A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B060B BRKR NEB 60A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B060V BRKR NEB 60A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B070B BRKR NEB 70A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B070V BRKR NEB 70A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B080B BRKR NEB 80A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B080V BRKR NEB 80A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B090B BRKR NEB 90A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B090V BRKR NEB 90A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B100B BRKR NEB 100A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B100V BRKR NEB 100A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B110B BRKR NEB 110A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B110V BRKR NEB 110A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEB3B125B BRKR NEB 125A 3P 480V 35K LD LUG
NEB3B125V BRKR NEB 125A 3P 480V 35K NO LUG BULK
NEG1B015L BRKR NEG 15A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B020L BRKR NEG 20A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B025L BRKR NEG 25A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B030L BRKR NEG 30A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B035L BRKR NEG 35A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B040L BRKR NEG 40A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B045L BRKR NEG 45A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B050L BRKR NEG 50A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B060L BRKR NEG 60A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B070L BRKR NEG 70A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B080L BRKR NEG 80A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B090L BRKR NEG 90A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B100L BRKR NEG 100A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B110L BRKR NEG 110A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1B125L BRKR NEG 125A 1P 277V 35K LUGS
NEG1C015L BRKR NEG 15A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
NEG2B015L BRKR NEG 15A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B020L BRKR NEG 20A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B025L BRKR NEG 25A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B030L BRKR NEG 30A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B035L BRKR NEG 35A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B040L BRKR NEG 40A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B045L BRKR NEG 45A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B050L BRKR NEG 50A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B060L BRKR NEG 60A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B070L BRKR NEG 70A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B080L BRKR NEG 80A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B090L BRKR NEG 90A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B100L BRKR NEG 100A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B110L BRKR NEG 110A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG2B125L BRKR NEG 125A 2P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B015L BRKR NEG 15A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B015W BREAKER EG 15A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B020L BRKR NEG 20A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B020W BREAKER EG 20A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B025L BRKR NEG 25A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B025W BREAKER EG 25A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B030L BRKR NEG 30A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B030W BREAKER EG 30A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B035L BRKR NEG 35A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B035W BREAKER EG 35A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B040L BRKR NEG 40A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B040W BREAKER EG 40A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B045L BRKR NEG 45A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B045W BREAKER EG 45A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B050L BRKR NEG 50A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B050W BREAKER EG 50A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B060L BRKR NEG 60A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B060W BREAKER EG 60A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B070L BRKR NEG 70A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B070W BREAKER EG 70A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B080L BRKR NEG 80A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B080W BREAKER EG 80A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B090L BRKR NEG 90A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B090W BREAKER EG 90A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B100L BRKR NEG 100A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B100W BREAKER EG 100A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B110L BRKR NEG 110A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B110W BREAKER EG 110A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG3B125L BRKR NEG 125A 3P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG3B125W BREAKER EG 125A 3P 35KA W/LUGS BULK PACK
NEG4B015L BRKR NEG 15A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B020L BRKR NEG 20A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B025L BRKR NEG 25A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B030L BRKR NEG 30A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B035L BRKR NEG 35A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B040L BRKR NEG 40A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B045L BRKR NEG 45A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B050L BRKR NEG 50A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B060L BRKR NEG 60A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B070L BRKR NEG 70A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B080L BRKR NEG 80A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B090L BRKR NEG 90A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B100L BRKR NEG 100A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B110L BRKR NEG 110A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
NEG4B125L BRKR NEG 125A 4P 480V 35K LUGS
US2:NEG1C020L BRKR NEG 20A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C025L BRKR NEG 25A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C030L BRKR NEG 30A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C035L BRKR NEG 35A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C040L BRKR NEG 40A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C045L BRKR NEG 45A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C050L BRKR NEG 50A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C060L BRKR NEG 60A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C070L BRKR NEG 70A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C080L BRKR NEG 80A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C090L BRKR NEG 90A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C100L BRKR NEG 100A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C110L BRKR NEG 110A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG1C125L BRKR NEG 125A 1P 277V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C015L BRKR NEG 15A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C020L BRKR NEG 20A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C025L BRKR NEG 25A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C030L BRKR NEG 30A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C035L BRKR NEG 35A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C040L BRKR NEG 40A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C045L BRKR NEG 45A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C050L BRKR NEG 50A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C060L BRKR NEG 60A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C070L BRKR NEG 70A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C080L BRKR NEG 80A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C090L BRKR NEG 90A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C100L BRKR NEG 100A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C110L BRKR NEG 110A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG2C125L BRKR NEG 125A 2P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C015L BRKR NEG 15A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C020L BRKR NEG 20A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C025L BRKR NEG 25A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C030L BRKR NEG 30A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C035L BRKR NEG 35A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C040L BRKR NEG 40A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C045L BRKR NEG 45A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C050L BRKR NEG 50A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C060L BRKR NEG 60A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C070L BRKR NEG 70A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C080L BRKR NEG 80A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C090L BRKR NEG 90A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C100L BRKR NEG 100A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C110L BRKR NEG 110A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG3C125L BRKR NEG 125A 3P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C015L BRKR NEG 15A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C020L BRKR NEG 20A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C025L BRKR NEG 25A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C030L BRKR NEG 30A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C035L BRKR NEG 35A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C040L BRKR NEG 40A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C045L BRKR NEG 45A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C050L BRKR NEG 50A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C060L BRKR NEG 60A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C070L BRKR NEG 70A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C080L BRKR NEG 80A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C090L BRKR NEG 90A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C100L BRKR NEG 100A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C110L BRKR NEG 110A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
US2:NEG4C125L BRKR NEG 125A 4P 480V 35K LUGS 50C
3VA Cross-reference 3VA Description
3VA41956ED140AA0 MCCB_UL_FS125_15A_1P_65kA_TM_ FTFM
3VA41956ED140AA0 MCCB_UL_FS125_15A_1P_65kA_TM_ FTFM
3VA41206ED140AA0 MCCB_UL_FS125_20A_1P_65kA_TM_ FTFM